
Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

21 April 2021



    Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 3,000 $48.7500 207,917,573 5.6294% 

Purchase 3,000 $48.5917 207,920,573 5.6295% 

Purchase 4,000 $48.7500 207,924,573 5.6296% 

Purchase 13,000 $47.8462 207,937,573 5.6300% 

Purchase 20,570 $48.6220 207,958,143 5.6305% 

Purchase 5,500 $48.1865 207,963,643 5.6307% 

Purchase 12,000 $48.7500 207,975,643 5.6310% 

Purchase 7,500 $48.7500 207,983,143 5.6312% 

Purchase 2,000 $48.5757 207,985,143 5.6313% 

Sale 66,500 $48.7500 207,918,643 5.6295% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

BlackRock, Inc. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

Items 1 to 19 reported in the Resultant balance and Percentage of class columns represents long positions in the shares of the Offeree company. 

Item 20 indicates a transfer upon in-specie redemptions by authorized participants. 


